For Honing diameter
Ø25 to Ø762 mm
Vertical Honing
Tooling
New_Vertical_Brochure.pdf   1 21/08/2015   09:48:10
Delapena Vertical Honing System
THE FRICTION FEED UNIT
THE HONING HEADS

Heavy Duty Stone Sets
Delapenas range of Heavy Duty stone sets can be used on the Standard / Major tool heads.
Ordering example :-
for a honing diameter of Ø112 and 2 stones with 2 guides order - HD2 PT - add stone grade as a suffix
G M N PT
G M N PT
4 x
2 x2 x
2 x
2 x
2 x
2 x
2 x
2 x
2 x
2 x
Note that when using HD stone sets the
following diameter ranges apply ;
Stone Selection
There are a number of variables to be considered when specifying the optimum stone for a specific application,
including material type, bore condition, bore type, stock removal allowance, surface finish, honing speed, stone
area, stone pressure, reciprocation speed and honing fluid. These variables have been taken into account in the
compilation of the stone selection guide below.
Page.6
New_Vertical_Brochure.pdf   6 21/08/2015   09:48:10
Manual Driveshafts
1320
No.3 Morse
Taper
Adaptor
0910305
UJ Supplied with
Beamstroker or
Autostroker